
ROUNDS

MEMBERSHIP  BEST 7 TO ROUNDS TO

NUMBER COUNT TOTAL SHOT COUNT

Tim Coventry 1541 66 61 33 70 57 67 48 72 0 77 72 90 514 713 11 7

Ihab Alfred 1416 60 64 72 72 77 52 81 67 71 59 67 46 507 788 12 7

Mike Muckley 1314 60 61 55 62 52 33 73 35 39 0 60 45 423 575 11 7

Lee Jasper 1703 49 66 69 77 0 54 42 47 50 51 32 37 416 574 11 7

Linda Muckley 1315 58 49 32 0 58 51 48 0 69 51 0 0 384 416 8 7

Tony Thompson 1666 50 57 44 58 0 0 40 52 47 39 0 0 348 387 8 7

Dan Walmsley 1878 19 34 50 44 40 41 41 0 65 38 0 0 319 372 9 7

Dave Lynn 1786 0 0 53 0 55 32 0 36 56 43 36 0 311 311 7 7

Richard Russell 106 61 32 30 31 43 55 25 22 45 30 33 39 308 446 12 7

Mike Greenfield 1529 14 66 28 29 33 26 41 22 34 44 34 43 295 414 12 7

Mel Saunders 603 27 37 43 39 42 38 44 35 45 31 22 43 294 446 12 7

Mark Alexander 930 30 11 26 34 18 47 0 25 0 55 34 38 264 318 10 7

Richard Huckle 1030 28 45 30 34 26 22 0 28 28 33 0 0 226 274 9 7

Tim Offen 478 58 49 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 164 3 3

Frank Wright 1785 15 0 21 22 13 20 17 0 25 0 0 0 133 133 7 7

Viki Carnzu 1403 41 50 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 3 3

Dean Bateman 1819 18 9 17 29 19 8 18 0 0 12 0 0 122 130 8 7

James Pretty 1817 8 17 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 3 3

Matt Davies 1916 23 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 2 2

Megan Huckle 1875 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1 1

Matt Walters 1561 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariana Herbst 1562 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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